	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V275LS40CPX2855
	V275LS40CPX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V275LS40CPX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 389V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.49840 (This price is for reference only)
		 V275LS40CPX2855 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V275LS40CPX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CLS0281MAE-L152 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8OHMS 2.0W 28MM 6" LEADS
108 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT PLAST PC MNT 1/2AA
1418QR Hammond Manufacturing  CLAMP QUICK RELEASE STEEL
CCK13S-16/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT EIA 3UX19X9 SNAPIN
1200661268 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE,RA/MALE 3M
1419099 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
11-007-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 7 INCH
0152680361 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
H3AXG-10103-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015Y/X 3"
N001-001-YW Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M YELLOW 1'
10115005-7SR220HLF FCI  SATA SIGNAL CABLE
00604.63.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  RANGE CORDS 4COND 4' 50AMP
H2PXS-2436M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP24S/AE24M/X
H2MXS-3036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM30S/AE30M/X
C1PXS-6036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC60S/AE60G/X
A3DDH-6418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR64H/AE64M/AKR64H
316051-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 22AWG SHIELDED
391497 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 1000'
PWM1019 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG WHITE 100'
IELK1-30372-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK11-1REC4-39485-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-PR3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 48VDC
AS168X-CB1DF010 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 480VAC 65VDC
0FLA012.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D 12A 125V
170M6412 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800A 690V 3BN/50 AR UC
BK/S-8101-4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
BK/1A3399-01-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
153.5631.5302 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 BOLT ON 30A 32V ORANGE
5TT 5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 5A 125V SLOW 5X20MM 5TT
GTCS35-900M-R05 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 5MM 90V 20% SMD 5KA
SMAJ90CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMA
3KP60CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC P600
1.5KE13CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC 1.5KE
MASMCJ36CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD6.5KP75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC PLAD
V230LC20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
B72207S211K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR DISC 7MM
V481CA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 40KA DISC 40MM
ROV05-471K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 423V 400A DISC 5MM
RMH2BL Panduit Corp  RIBBON HYBRID 2 WIDE WITH TD
	V275LS40CPX2855  keywords
	    	V275LS40CPX2855
	V275LS40CPX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V275LS40CPX2855  pdf
	V275LS40CPX2855  datasheet
	V275LS40CPX2855  price
	V275LS40CPX2855  distributor
	electronic components V275LS40CPX2855
	V275LS40CPX2855  Circuit Protection
	V275LS40CPX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V275LS40CPX2855  VARISTOR 389V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V275LS40CPX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .